
NPC UNIVERSE 
JUNE 29, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Women's Fitness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Mikayla Hutchinson
2 1 Meghan Cassidy
3 2 Natasha Herring-Turner

 
Women's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Karen Phipps *IFBB PRO*
2 15 Michelle Thompson
3 8 Carrie Gearing
4 4 Lynne Buscemi
5 7 Sharon Fricchione
6 14 Cornelle Selig
7 6 Sue Daigle
8 9 Lori Grenier
9 16 Victoria Vigna

10 11 Susan Horton
11 10 Kimberly Hale
12 13 Janice Santiago
NS 5 Ginna Cortese
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Women's Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 * Lisa Leonard * *IFBB PRO*
2 23 Rachel Newman
3 19 Kathleen James
4 20 Adriana Johnson
5 25 Heather Reid
6 22 Lori Mayer
7 15 Michelle Thompson
8 8 Carrie Gearing
9 4 Lynne Buscemi

10 24 Rosa Quick
11 14 Cornelle Selig
12 18 Marketa Hildreth
13 9 Lori Grenier
14 66 Angela Nadine Corbin
15 11 Susan Horton
16 26 Lynn Soto
16 27 Tammy Whitney

 
Women's Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Erin Cloud *IFBB PRO*
2 16 Victoria Vigna
3 30 Lee Ann Thompson
4 28 Kat Boger

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 * Rachel Newman * *IFBB PRO*
2 19 Kathleen James
3 20 Adriana Johnson
4 31 Caitlin Rusnica

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 30 Lee Ann Thompson *IFBB PRO*
2 32 Casey Burks
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Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Lisa Leonard *IFBB PRO*
2 23 Rachel Newman *IFBB PRO*
3 19 Kathleen James
4 20 Adriana Johnson
5 22 Lori Mayer
6 24 Rosa Quick
7 31 Caitlin Rusnica
8 13 Janice Santiago

NS 5 Ginna Cortese
 

Women's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Carrie Gearing *IFBB PRO*
2 18 Marketa Hildreth *IFBB PRO*
3 27 Tammy Whitney
4 6 Sue Daigle

 
Women's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 34 * Amanda Powell * *IFBB PRO*
2 35 Porshay Stevens *IFBB PRO*
3 14 Cornelle Selig
4 33 Clara Atchinson
5 11 Susan Horton

 
Women's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 Karmen Bosket *IFBB PRO*
2 29 Erin Cloud *IFBB PRO*
3 16 Victoria Vigna
4 30 Lee Ann Thompson
5 32 Casey Burks
6 37 Christina Richardson
7 28 Kat Boger
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Women's Figure - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Winona Walker *IFBB PRO*
2 40 Nobuko Kallestad
3 43 Maggie Rivera
4 39 Laura Johnson
5 41 Linda Kopetzky
6 38 Knicky Henderson
7 42 Dawnmarie Macgillis

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 Alisa K *IFBB PRO*
2 10 Kimberly Hale
3 43 Maggie Rivera
4 46 Jamie Mcdonald
5 47 Deedee Ontai-Machado

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Wendy Wolbert *IFBB PRO*
2 49 Anne Keeler
3 38 Knicky Henderson

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 52 Darline Maitland *IFBB PRO*
2 51 Stephanie Bergmann
3 14 Cornelle Selig
4 48 Patricia Santos

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 55 * Wendy Ford * *IFBB PRO*
2 53 Kari Szalay
3 56 Leslee Skye Waters
4 54 Loreta Brady
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Women's Figure - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Lisa Leonard *IFBB PRO*
2 61 Ryan Martin
3 58 Brandi Barrett
4 25 Heather Reid
5 59 Sabrina Bass
6 62 Vanessa Moreno
7 20 Adriana Johnson
8 45 Alisa K
9 57 Angelica Alsaigh

10 60 Crystal Evans
11 47 Deedee Ontai-Machado

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Martha Arzamendi *IFBB PRO*
2 69 Melinda Duggan
3 76 Amy Summy
4 75 Veronica Rios
5 70 Shenee Gros
6 77 Danielle Tate
7 63 Rebecca Adney
8 73 Aimee Pourroy
9 74 Veronica Rangel

10 71 Renalyn Juanola
11 66 Angela Nadine Corbin
12 68 Ayana Domingo
13 67 Jamie Demichellis
14 65 Mary Burgmaier
15 78 Kelly White
16 26 Lynn Soto
16 72 Lacey Keath
16 87 Verna Alohinani Tan
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Women's Figure - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Alexis Davis *IFBB PRO*
2 83 Adela Diaz
3 81 Cristen Brinson
4 84 Yesenia Fuentes
5 79 Blanca Barcelo
6 85 Jackie Kowalski
7 86 Ronni Marble
8 80 Heidi Bartley
9 51 Stephanie Bergmann

10 88 Juli Wallace
NS 491 Shannon Klingen

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 91 * Heather Eslinger * *IFBB PRO*
2 55 Wendy Ford
3 53 Kari Szalay
4 95 Elisa Pena
5 90 Latasha Dillard
6 98 Kristen White
7 30 Lee Ann Thompson
8 89 Kimberly A Kapral
9 97 Andria Van Mierlo

10 96 Mindi Turner
11 92 Marina Fomin
NS 93 Annie Henry
NS 94 Kerri Hill

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Sherezada Romero *IFBB PRO*
2 21 Lisa Leonard
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Soe Ouk *IFBB PRO*
2 58 Brandi Barrett
3 60 Crystal Evans

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Martha Arzamendi *IFBB PRO*
2 106 Christine Morris
3 69 Melinda Duggan
4 76 Amy Summy
5 103 Lauren Foster
6 100 Conchetta Deleon
7 70 Shenee Gros
8 105 Rosanna Lavino
9 63 Rebecca Adney

10 102 Jessica Cropper
11 189 Sandy Nugent
12 104 Hillary Harris
13 73 Aimee Pourroy
14 74 Veronica Rangel
15 71 Renalyn Juanola
16 68 Ayana Domingo
16 67 Jamie Demichellis
16 72 Lacey Keath
16 78 Kelly White
16 87 Verna Alohinani Tan
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Alexis Davis *IFBB PRO*
2 112 Britni Smith
3 109 Ebony Moyet
4 83 Adela Diaz
5 108 Korianne Jackson
6 84 Yesenia Fuentes
7 107 Stephaine Briggs
8 79 Blanca Barcelo
9 85 Jackie Kowalski

10 86 Ronni Marble
11 110 Kelly Reed
12 80 Heidi Bartley
13 111 Carly Shannon
14 88 Juli Wallace
NS 491 Shannon Klingen

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 129 Liz Martin *IFBB PRO*
2 55 Wendy Ford
3 113 Sarah Hansen
4 95 Elisa Pena
5 98 Kristen White
6 30 Lee Ann Thompson

NS 93 Annie Henry
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 91 * Heather Eslinger * *IFBB PRO*
2 114 Yolanda Leotta
3 90 Latasha Dillard
4 89 Kimberly A Kapral
5 97 Andria Van Mierlo
6 32 Casey Burks
7 96 Mindi Turner
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Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Sherezada Romero *IFBB PRO*
2 21 Lisa Leonard *IFBB PRO*
3 20 Adriana Johnson
4 45 Alisa K
5 116 Sheyenne Harris
6 115 Addison Alfrey
7 57 Angelica Alsaigh

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Shawna Suter *IFBB PRO*
2 101 Soe Ouk *IFBB PRO*
3 58 Brandi Barrett
4 25 Heather Reid
5 59 Sabrina Bass
6 60 Crystal Evans

NS 117 Seda Davoyan
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Julia Bickford *IFBB PRO*
2 122 Jessica Briggs *IFBB PRO*
3 120 Courtney Byas
4 76 Amy Summy
5 100 Conchetta Deleon
6 75 Veronica Rios
7 121 Brittney Kerr
8 189 Sandy Nugent
9 68 Ayana Domingo
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Women's Figure - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Martha Arzamendi *IFBB PRO*
2 106 Christine Morris *IFBB PRO*
3 69 Melinda Duggan
4 103 Lauren Foster
5 70 Shenee Gros
6 77 Danielle Tate
7 63 Rebecca Adney
8 102 Jessica Cropper
9 104 Hillary Harris

10 71 Renalyn Juanola
11 87 Verna Alohinani Tan

 
Women's Figure - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Mikaela Gracey *IFBB PRO*
2 82 Alexis Davis *IFBB PRO*
3 112 Britni Smith
4 109 Ebony Moyet
5 83 Adela Diaz
6 108 Korianne Jackson
7 81 Cristen Brinson
8 84 Yesenia Fuentes
9 126 Amanda Mccroskey

10 123 Danielle Clairmont
11 107 Stephaine Briggs
12 79 Blanca Barcelo
13 127 Paige Wirtz
14 124 Alexis Donner
15 86 Ronni Marble
16 33 Clara Atchinson
16 51 Stephanie Bergmann
16 88 Juli Wallace
16 110 Kelly Reed
16 111 Carly Shannon
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Women's Figure - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 128 Tausha Baker *IFBB PRO*
2 85 Jackie Kowalski *IFBB PRO*
3 80 Heidi Bartley
4 14 Cornelle Selig

NS 491 Shannon Klingen
 

Women's Figure - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Liz Martin *IFBB PRO*
2 55 Wendy Ford *IFBB PRO*
3 95 Elisa Pena
4 30 Lee Ann Thompson
5 131 Kamaye Surgeon

NS 93 Annie Henry
 

Women's Figure - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name

1 91 * Heather Eslinger * *IFBB PRO*
2 130 Taylor Hohmann *IFBB PRO*
3 114 Yolanda Leotta
4 89 Kimberly A Kapral
5 56 Leslee Skye Waters
6 97 Andria Van Mierlo
7 32 Casey Burks
8 96 Mindi Turner
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NPC UNIVERSE 
JUNE 30, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Roseanne Fabrizio *IFBB PRO*

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 136 * Pamela Lomba * *IFBB PRO*
2 144 Maria Ivelisse Vazquez Cotto
3 135 Gina Ferrigno
4 137 Samantha Lucas
5 143 Suzie Sparks
6 134 Yolanda Cruz
7 138 Azita Najafi
8 133 Lindsey Camp
9 142 Tiffany Smith

10 139 Tanisha Porter
11 140 Fernanda Rodrigues
12 141 Shelley Sempsrott
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Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 151 Jamie Mckenzie *IFBB PRO*
2 155 Iris Wright
3 154 Fernanda Rodrigues
4 132 Roseanne Fabrizio
5 152 Michelle Montoya
6 146 Genae Banks
7 149 Claudia Hyppolite
8 150 Rosalinda Lopez
9 147 Bianca Guess

10 153 Kylie Morden
11 148 Lisa Hamilton
12 145 Mariana Arellano

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 * Shavonne Marie Tedstone * *IFBB PRO*
2 136 Pamela Lomba
3 160 Ruth Martinez
4 157 Jordan Crafton
5 164 Elizabeth Nina Santos
6 166 Misty Waugh
7 159 Denika Lomax
8 161 Aliona Meriacri
9 137 Samantha Lucas

10 143 Suzie Sparks
11 134 Yolanda Cruz
12 138 Azita Najafi
13 162 Annie Moore
14 189 Sandy Nugent
15 133 Lindsey Camp
16 139 Tanisha Porter
16 140 Fernanda Rodrigues
16 141 Shelley Sempsrott
16 148 Lisa Hamilton
16 156 Fernanda Camargo
16 158 Kristine Heath
16 163 Noelia Perez Torres
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Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 151 Jamie Mckenzie *IFBB PRO*
2 174 Chelle Pimer
3 176 Eleri Zetina
4 167 Jessica Semrau
5 168 Alixa Winn
6 171 Annamarie Garibay
7 152 Michelle Montoya
8 146 Genae Banks
9 149 Claudia Hyppolite

10 150 Rosalinda Lopez
11 147 Bianca Guess
12 145 Mariana Arellano

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 155 Iris Wright *IFBB PRO*
2 172 Jenny Johnson
3 170 Ariana Dos Santos
4 175 Monique Sonds
5 173 Amanda Jones
6 154 Fernanda Rodrigues
7 169 Lukina Burks
8 153 Kylie Morden
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 Shavonne Marie Tedstone *IFBB PRO*
2 136 Pamela Lomba *IFBB PRO*
3 180 Luisa Fernanda Perez Ortiz
4 179 Leslie Morales
5 177 Monica Coco Crespo
6 144 Maria Ivelisse Vazquez Cotto
7 161 Aliona Meriacri
8 183 Neilee Vargas
9 143 Suzie Sparks

10 134 Yolanda Cruz
11 178 Taylor Larsen
12 162 Annie Moore
13 133 Lindsey Camp
14 182 Bella Stendera
15 140 Fernanda Rodrigues
16 156 Fernanda Camargo
16 181 Roselyn Soriano
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 185 Francesca Emanuele *IFBB PRO*
2 193 Guillermina Castro *IFBB PRO*
3 495 Pamella Ribiero
4 160 Ruth Martinez
5 157 Jordan Crafton
6 188 Skylyn Mickler
7 187 Olivia Greene
8 191 Stephanie Williams
9 184 Amanda Chu

10 186 Ihona Gonzalez
11 164 Elizabeth Nina Santos
12 166 Misty Waugh
13 159 Denika Lomax
14 190 Mariah Treadwell
15 137 Samantha Lucas
16 158 Kristine Heath
16 189 Sandy Nugent
16 141 Shelley Sempsrott

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 151 Jamie Mckenzie *IFBB PRO*
2 174 Chelle Pimer *IFBB PRO*
3 176 Eleri Zetina
4 196 Alexis Kinney
5 192 Casey Amaro
6 167 Jessica Semrau
7 168 Alixa Winn
8 194 Lara Escriba
9 171 Annamarie Garibay

10 154 Fernanda Rodrigues
11 195 Imani Gaines
12 152 Michelle Montoya
13 146 Genae Banks
14 150 Rosalinda Lopez
15 197 Brianna Koleva
16 145 Mariana Arellano
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Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 199 * Amanda Mendes * *IFBB PRO*
2 155 Iris Wright *IFBB PRO*
3 200 Jamilia Murphy
4 172 Jenny Johnson
5 170 Ariana Dos Santos
6 201 Estphanie Rocha
7 198 Stefanie Blaine
8 175 Monique Sonds
9 173 Amanda Jones

10 169 Lukina Burks
11 202 Jade Willett

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 206 Grace Gonzalez *IFBB PRO*
2 204 Bernice Brittan
3 210 Renee Sacco
4 209 Patricia Romano
5 42 Dawnmarie Macgillis
6 41 Linda Kopetzky
7 205 Lydia Dickman
8 207 Susan Blueberry Hill
9 203 Susan B Pagan

10 208 Julia Linn
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Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 218 Linda Rementeria Tennyson *IFBB PRO*
2 219 Chrissy Rodriguez
3 223 Catalina Zamora
4 212 Mabel Dawson
5 17 Kathy Gardner
6 222 Jennifer Woodie
7 213 Treasa Himmelspach
8 216 Sheila Looney
9 206 Grace Gonzalez

10 215 Darla Leggio
11 221 Michelle Weidenbach
12 210 Renee Sacco
13 220 Rosa Sementelli
14 214 Karleen Keefe
15 205 Lydia Dickman
NS 211 Cece Collins
NS 217 Deanne Phillips
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Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 230 * Robyn Lawrence * *IFBB PRO*
2 225 Dustee Gutierrez
3 234 Kerry Roberts
4 229 Norgenia Kelley
5 233 Pandora Nomikos-Hawkins
6 224 Judith Brown
7 135 Gina Ferrigno
8 228 Yuko Ichimaru
9 226 Becky Houlahan

10 236 Christy Schwarzlose
11 231 Teresa Maguran
12 235 Shelley Schneider
13 240 Barb Albrecht
14 237 Sandra Smith
15 239 Maria Zuccarino
16 203 Susan B Pagan
16 50 Wendy Wolbert
16 227 Lisa House
16 232 Jill Mccoy

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 245 Kimberly Hartmayer *IFBB PRO*
2 246 Nacone Martin
3 243 Stephanie Breck
4 249 Deborah Regan
5 238 Meryl Sousa
6 248 Olga Pichardo
7 244 Margie Clegg
8 247 Erin Mcdermott
9 242 Christine Brandl

10 492 Sandra Fitzpatrick
11 241 Lynne Barrera
12 250 Linda Amador
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Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 251 Tanya Grach
2 252 Karen Johnson
3 253 Angela Parham

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 257 Tara Harlin *IFBB PRO*
2 261 Janae Williams
3 269 Brooke Vernon
4 256 Diana Clough
5 218 Linda Rementeria Tennyson
6 254 Sarah Adams
7 138 Azita Najafi
8 255 Anamiriam Arroyo
9 223 Catalina Zamora

10 212 Mabel Dawson
11 206 Grace Gonzalez
12 221 Michelle Weidenbach
13 258 Phi Le
14 264 Veronica Garza
15 259 Melissa Osborne

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 266 Jenna Meiluta *IFBB PRO*
2 260 Christine Sim
3 283 Cicily Phillips
4 265 Josie Harbaugh
5 219 Chrissy Rodriguez
6 270 Irena Vitkovitsky
7 234 Kerry Roberts
8 263 Kristin Corona
9 17 Kathy Gardner

10 262 Madeline Casanova
11 268 Kristin Sickle
12 267 Jacquline Owens
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 280 Fran Llamas *IFBB PRO*
2 278 Alexandra Kolla
3 287 Genus Sarabia
4 271 Christa Alpers
5 277 Sandra Jersby
6 281 Laura Marenco-Rowley
7 288 Jennifer Stanley
8 282 Kristin Maruska
9 272 Sarah Bornemiss

10 274 Jennifer Capozzi
11 273 Christina Brooks
12 289 Meaghan Taylor
13 276 Isabel Dupree
14 305 Keysra Washington
15 230 Robyn Lawrence
16 225 Dustee Gutierrez
16 231 Teresa Maguran
16 232 Jill Mccoy
16 275 Kristen Dinsbach
16 279 Maria Jose Kruse
16 284 Rachel Rampton
16 285 Raelene Ray
16 286 Maria Rossi
16 301 Mia Nezami
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 304 * Alyssian Vissat * *IFBB PRO*
2 298 Amber Mcpherson
3 297 Lisa Hansen
4 302 Juliet Otieno
5 290 Angelina Beas
6 300 Dacia Neuffer
7 295 Jenny Gersack
8 293 Amelia De La Vega
9 299 Ashlan Nelson

10 292 Rachel Corona
11 303 Mary Shepherdson
12 249 Deborah Regan
13 241 Lynne Barrera
14 291 Ana A Cardenas
NS 294 Corinne Gamangasso
NS 296 Gwen Greene
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 321 Cheryl Sweeney *IFBB PRO*
2 328 Ashley Luther
3 319 Christina Rodriguez
4 317 Cynthia Perez
5 314 Rashida Gates
6 322 Brook Vermeer
7 323 Diane Werle
8 306 Deshae' Betts
9 312 Isabelle Evans

10 308 Annette Campuzano
11 315 Shay Gillespie

12 320 Amy Spatzer
13 245 Kimberly Hartmayer
14 318 Heather Ritts
15 311 Amy Cummings
16 325 Leila Catto
16 94 Kerri Hill
16 307 Alena Bowers
16 309 Yocunda Clayton
16 310 Valeria Cottone
16 313 Rachel Fetterley
16 316 Alexandra Gonzalez
16 331 Sulamith Pena
16 494 Jennifer Woods

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 326 Emilie Gaffney *IFBB PRO*
2 332 Oxana Rumyantseva
3 333 Annabelle Slaydon
4 334 Catherine Vaughn
5 327 Heidi Gerhard
6 330 Crystal Molen
7 324 Pamela Birk

NS 329 Sara Mcroberts
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 337 * Ladel Lyn Ladner * *IFBB PRO*
2 257 Tara Harlin
3 335 Selene Cisneros
4 261 Janae Williams
5 269 Brooke Vernon
6 340 Christine Zaranek
7 339 Crystal Perry
8 338 Jennifer Lau
9 254 Sarah Adams

10 138 Azita Najafi
11 223 Catalina Zamora
12 258 Phi Le
13 264 Veronica Garza
NS 336 Haidee Key

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 348 Leslie White *IFBB PRO*
2 342 Ilysa Laulom
3 343 Julia Lykhachov
4 345 Laura Lee Musson
5 266 Jenna Meiluta
6 260 Christine Sim
7 283 Cicily Phillips
8 347 Vanessa Travis
9 341 Kirra Collins

10 346 Hannah Nepal Taylor
11 265 Josie Harbaugh
12 262 Madeline Casanova
13 344 Tracy Monaghan
14 267 Jacquline Owens
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 360 Olesya Volkov *IFBB PRO*
2 357 Elise Sabatino
3 280 Fran Llamas
4 351 Thanittha Green
5 278 Alexandra Kolla
6 356 Heather Rickard
7 355 Stephanie Ortiz
8 287 Genus Sarabia
9 271 Christa Alpers

10 277 Sandra Jersby
11 369 Kayla Perry
12 354 Karilyn Lutz
13 349 Melissa Brush
14 281 Laura Marenco-Rowley
15 352 Julia Kritsberg
16 225 Dustee Gutierrez
16 272 Sarah Bornemiss
16 274 Jennifer Capozzi
16 279 Maria Jose Kruse
16 286 Maria Rossi
16 350 Caitlyn Dupre
16 353 Julie Lamasters
16 358 Ashley Smith
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 378 Larissa Midkiff *IFBB PRO*
2 359 Ebony Thomas
3 304 Alyssian Vissat
4 364 Sherece Dyer Hill
5 493 Yurly Marcela Vizcaya
6 298 Amber Mcpherson
7 302 Juliet Otieno
8 361 Annelise Adams
9 367 Bethany Moore

10 290 Angelina Beas
11 368 Christie Parks
12 366 Ariel Fuqua
13 293 Amelia De La Vega
14 363 Natalie Capito
15 299 Ashlan Nelson
16 291 Ana A Cardenas
16 294 Corinne Gamangasso
16 303 Mary Shepherdson
16 365 Teresa Frankenstein
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 362 Kate Beaty *IFBB PRO*
2 328 Ashley Luther
3 373 Janelle Holm
4 319 Christina Rodriguez
5 376 Gianni Maury
6 374 Angie Kauffman
7 370 Peggy Adams
8 375 Ariel Leyngold
9 317 Cynthia Perez

10 314 Rashida Gates
11 322 Brook Vermeer
12 371 Anna Amelina Paraiso
13 377 Molly Mcghee
14 325 Leila Catto
15 312 Isabelle Evans
16 306 Deshae' Betts
16 307 Alena Bowers
16 309 Yocunda Clayton
16 310 Valeria Cottone
16 316 Alexandra Gonzalez
16 318 Heather Ritts
16 372 Maite Elso
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 380 Marie Blanchard *IFBB PRO*
2 32 Casey Burks
3 326 Emilie Gaffney
4 379 Kellie Anderson
5 384 Victoria Mullins
6 382 Shannon Johns
7 385 Hannah Potter
8 333 Annabelle Slaydon
9 334 Catherine Vaughn

10 327 Heidi Gerhard
11 381 Amanda Catapano
12 324 Pamela Birk
13 169 Lukina Burks
NS 383 Laurin Leyva
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 182 Bella Stendera *IFBB PRO*
2 388 Brittnay Duguay *IFBB PRO*
3 398 Natalie Oneal
4 337 Ladel Lyn Ladner
5 394 Teniqua Harris
6 397 Alexandra Muck
7 340 Christine Zaranek
8 403 Tatiana Smith
9 390 Marissa Fletcher

10 402 Rebecca Sletto
11 401 Sarah Rodrigues
12 395 Sabrina Hodges
13 392 Rachel Goodbar
14 339 Crystal Perry
15 338 Jennifer Lau
16 212 Mabel Dawson
16 220 Rosa Sementelli
16 221 Michelle Weidenbach
16 254 Sarah Adams
16 258 Phi Le
16 387 Michelle Cooke
16 389 Sheryll Estrellas
16 396 Zhiyun Jian
NS 386 Kailey Ackermann
NS 391 Jackie Gentry
NS 399 Lynn Ponce
NS 404 Tina Tran
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 424 * Dianna Trester * *IFBB PRO*
2 406 Winifher Capellan *IFBB PRO*
3 343 Julia Lykhachov
4 393 Lauren Gripp
5 411 Jasmine Lucas
6 405 Jessica Arruda
7 345 Laura Lee Musson
8 266 Jenna Meiluta
9 412 Bren Poppleton

10 414 Maxine Wheaton
11 408 Hailey Covelli
12 413 Corinne Schmiedhauser
13 409 Emma Hartmayer
14 347 Vanessa Travis
15 400 Rebecca Rivas
16 346 Hannah Nepal Taylor
16 341 Kirra Collins
16 407 Melissa Cirrito Goeseke
16 410 Kayla Johnson
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 425 Verushqa Andrade *IFBB PRO*
2 416 Kristiana Brush *IFBB PRO*
3 417 Luma Donatti
4 348 Leslie White
5 342 Ilysa Laulom
6 422 Kiley Pearlman-Bantillo
7 423 Kaitlyn Rahn
8 420 Jessica Mikalik
9 351 Thanittha Green

10 278 Alexandra Kolla
11 433 Steph Perez
12 355 Stephanie Ortiz
13 356 Heather Rickard
14 421 Laura Ness
15 288 Jennifer Stanley
16 283 Cicily Phillips
16 284 Rachel Rampton
16 350 Caitlyn Dupre
16 415 Madison Baylis
16 419 Ikbal Giray
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 432 Maria Nemethy *IFBB PRO*
2 429 Bailey Harrison *IFBB PRO*
3 360 Olesya Volkov
4 431 Isabel Miranda
5 357 Elise Sabatino
6 280 Fran Llamas
7 430 Jennifer Houser
8 428 Jackie Goldmann
9 440 Addisyn Kendall

10 438 Hali Bouton
11 418 Kiley Fisher
12 435 Vanessa Vu
13 287 Genus Sarabia
14 426 Christiana Bailey-Green
15 271 Christa Alpers
16 225 Dustee Gutierrez
16 228 Yuko Ichimaru
16 277 Sandra Jersby
16 305 Keysra Washington
16 349 Melissa Brush
16 352 Julia Kritsberg
16 353 Julie Lamasters
16 358 Ashley Smith
16 369 Kayla Perry
16 427 Anasheila Duran
16 434 Anna Catherine Schermerhorn
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Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 446 Africa Sanz *IFBB PRO*
2 456 Jennifer Rabbitt *IFBB PRO*
3 496 Brixy Dacaj
4 442 Maddy Michielssen
5 448 Kayleigh Straka
6 436 Angie Benson
7 445 Angela Rzewnicki
8 441 Lauren Mcdonald
9 443 Thalia Mooney

10 444 Capree Robinson
11 439 Hailey Hester
12 364 Sherece Dyer Hill
13 298 Amber Mcpherson
14 437 Dakota Blankenship
15 302 Juliet Otieno
16 447 Alyssa Sedler
16 249 Deborah Regan
16 293 Amelia De La Vega
16 294 Corinne Gamangasso
16 363 Natalie Capito
16 366 Ariel Fuqua
16 368 Christie Parks
16 450 Kharissa Danboise

Page 22 of 25



 
Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 453 Sammy Jo *IFBB PRO*
2 460 Steph Warden *IFBB PRO*
3 378 Larissa Midkiff
4 304 Alyssian Vissat
5 455 Rhiannon Murray
6 472 Rachael Sharp
7 452 Kelsey Hunt
8 457 Dani Smagalla
9 493 Yurly Marcela Vizcaya

10 462 Alexandria Yoder
11 458 Cassidy Smith
12 454 Brooke Mclaughlin
13 459 Sarah Tantoco
14 449 Susan Chiasson
15 475 Zoe Zhuang
16 290 Angelina Beas
16 316 Alexandra Gonzalez
16 318 Heather Ritts
16 365 Teresa Frankenstein
16 370 Peggy Adams
16 371 Anna Amelina Paraiso
16 376 Gianni Maury
16 451 Victoria Elliot
16 461 Anna Wheeler
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Women's Bikini - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name
1 469 Jacqui Nguyen *IFBB PRO*
2 474 Stephanie Walti *IFBB PRO*
3 489 Suzette Turner
4 470 Gina Peacock
5 480 Alexandria Lako
6 373 Janelle Holm
7 374 Angie Kauffman
8 464 Sarah Chun
9 463 Khendal Capers

10 467 Nichole Klunker
11 465 Derri Irving
12 490 Ashley J Wilson
13 466 Samantha Kapoor
14 375 Ariel Leyngold
15 306 Deshae' Betts
16 308 Annette Campuzano
16 331 Sulamith Pena
16 372 Maite Elso
16 473 Jacquelyn Townsend
NS 468 Rachel Maccheyne
NS 471 Emily Perez
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Women's Bikini - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name
1 485 Amber Pacholok *IFBB PRO*
2 487 Shaniece Stonewall *IFBB PRO*
3 476 Kaycee Cafferty
4 380 Marie Blanchard
5 482 Elizabeth Mulkey
6 478 Erika Cera
7 483 Adrienne Nelson
8 484 Ashley Oliver
9 488 Keanya Stuart

10 486 Maggie Smith
11 32 Casey Burks
12 481 Britany Lynch
13 326 Emilie Gaffney
14 477 Brooke Caldwell
15 332 Oxana Rumyantseva
16 324 Pamela Birk
16 333 Annabelle Slaydon
16 379 Kellie Anderson
16 383 Laurin Leyva
16 384 Victoria Mullins
16 385 Hannah Potter
16 479 Tatum Jarvis
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NPC UNIVERSE 
JULY 1, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Edward Davis *IFBB PRO*
2 2 Robert Slade

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 * Scott Appelbaum * *IFBB PRO*
2 7 Robert Mauro
3 5 Joey Care
4 6 Larry Davis
5 10 Robert Snitkoff
6 4 Ken Bizup
7 8 James Saunders
8 9 Bradford Smith

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Charles Schweder
2 11 Paul Davis
3 14 George Silverman
4 12 Richard Leribeus

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Jason Miller *IFBB PRO*
2 18 Philip Weaver
3 16 Joey Griffin
4 15 Eugenio Caicedo
5 9 Bradford Smith
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Scott Appelbaum *IFBB PRO*
2 24 Jose Oquendo
3 498 Joseph Damaral
4 20 Achille Debartolomeis
5 19 Mark Bayr
6 364 William Sinisterra
7 21 Kevin Dolan
8 22 Rhyis Knight

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 * Jason Allar * *IFBB PRO*
2 26 Brian Carlisle
3 38 Gregory Kubik
4 30 Richard Masone
5 27 Leonardo Fabio Do Carmo
6 31 David Medeiros
7 28 Marc Ginnetti
8 23 Robert Madama
9 29 Gerald Greene

NS 32 Francisco Rivera
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 Chad Arterburn *IFBB PRO*
2 39 Gabe Polanik
3 36 Bill King
4 35 Jim Elliott
5 25 Juan Manuel Calderon Rivera

NS 37 Jared Kirkland
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Jason Miller *IFBB PRO*
2 18 Philip Weaver
3 42 Hiep Nguyen
4 41 Bert Lopez
5 9 Bradford Smith

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Pat Lowery *IFBB PRO*
2 45 Chris Santamaria
3 24 Jose Oquendo
4 44 Roberto Meza Salazar
5 498 Joseph Damaral
6 19 Mark Bayr
7 21 Kevin Dolan
8 40 Michael Apruzzese

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 46 * Ricardo Bertoloto * *IFBB PRO*
2 33 Jason Allar
3 52 Brent Sager
4 51 Jaime Penaranda
5 26 Brian Carlisle
6 50 Jorge Andres Montoya
7 53 Nicholas Vuocolo
8 49 John Mescia
9 47 Benjamin Jackson

10 48 Mike Lewis
11 106 Yorgen Delgado
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Christopher Sullivan *IFBB PRO*
2 55 Athanasios Attilakos
3 61 Jaryl Frazer
4 59 Max Boyd
5 62 John Fricchione
6 64 Zac Ruter
7 54 Ben Asmann
8 65 Justin Stackhouse
9 60 Adonis Espinal

10 56 Damien Belgeri
11 57 Jermaine Bell
12 35 Jim Elliott
13 58 Edward Bergen
14 63 Christian Mack

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Jason Miller *IFBB PRO*
2 42 Hiep Nguyen
3 41 Bert Lopez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Pat Lowery *IFBB PRO*
2 69 Zach Keefer
3 45 Chris Santamaria
4 67 Enmanuel Castillo
5 24 Jose Oquendo
6 68 Jamaal Clue
7 70 Joseph Astacio
8 19 Mark Bayr
9 40 Michael Apruzzese
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 * Christian Coronato * *IFBB PRO*
2 71 Rocco Dioguardi
3 46 Ricardo Bertoloto
4 33 Jason Allar
5 52 Brent Sager
6 74 Keith Wildin
7 51 Jaime Penaranda
8 73 Artem Piari
9 50 Jorge Andres Montoya

10 53 Nicholas Vuocolo
11 72 Jimmy Lene
12 49 John Mescia
13 47 Benjamin Jackson

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 83 Gary Turner *IFBB PRO*
2 76 Nicholas Hamad
3 66 Christopher Sullivan
4 79 John Reissfelder
5 82 Mike Symkoviak
6 59 Max Boyd
7 80 Alexander Silin
8 81 Reed Stevenson
9 64 Zac Ruter

10 77 Deshawn Macon
11 63 Christian Mack
NS 78 Colby Mills

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Jason Miller
2 15 Eugenio Caicedo
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Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Welterweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Jessey Fernandez

NS 85 Braedon Marsh
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Juan Medina
2 70 Joseph Astacio

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 * Elijah Saddler * *IFBB PRO*
2 71 Rocco Dioguardi
3 89 Jon Temple
4 87 Keith Atkins
5 501 Ivan Martinez
6 88 Michael Norcross
7 92 Andres Rodriguez
8 46 Ricardo Bertoloto
9 33 Jason Allar

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 76 Nicholas Hamad
2 79 John Reissfelder
3 91 Kristopher Quick
4 59 Max Boyd
5 95 Andrew Vitrit
6 80 Alexander Silin
7 90 John Lieder
8 94 Zach Tripodi

NS 58 Edward Bergen
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Scott Appelbaum *IFBB PRO*
2 7 Robert Mauro
3 13 Charles Schweder
4 5 Joey Care
5 14 George Silverman
6 10 Robert Snitkoff
7 8 James Saunders
8 96 Frank Gomez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Scott Appelbaum *IFBB PRO*
2 497 Jose Alonso
3 97 Michael Getter
4 98 Victor Porco
5 22 Rhyis Knight

NS 99 Evan Wallace
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 104 Eddie Thomas *IFBB PRO*
2 44 Roberto Meza Salazar
3 101 Michael Camacho
4 42 Hiep Nguyen
5 102 Lynn Marble
6 100 Adrian Arroyo
7 103 Luis Sanchez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 105 * Nicholas Anzovino *
2 53 Nicholas Vuocolo
3 108 Tony Walker
4 47 Benjamin Jackson
5 107 Juan Illera
6 106 Yorgen Delgado
7 98 Victor Porco
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Justin Stilwell *IFBB PRO*
2 109 Brian Baxter
3 111 Jeffrey Marlett
4 110 Chris Javer
5 113 Chad Williams

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 115 Obencio Espinoza *IFBB PRO*
2 114 Tommy Difiore
3 116 Dominic Nobili
4 104 Eddie Thomas
5 101 Michael Camacho
6 68 Jamaal Clue
7 42 Hiep Nguyen
8 102 Lynn Marble

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 * Cody Hornsby * *IFBB PRO*
2 121 Zaeem Siddiqui
3 122 Zakaria Traore
4 73 Artem Piari
5 53 Nicholas Vuocolo
6 108 Tony Walker
7 123 Timothy Wright
8 118 Jason Cook
9 47 Benjamin Jackson

10 120 Chris Moore
11 107 Juan Illera

Page 8 of 22



 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 130 Alireza Rouhani *IFBB PRO*
2 183 Herick Diaz
3 128 Tobechukwu Okoye
4 127 Ian Michaud
5 125 Alexander Galan
6 77 Deshawn Macon
7 124 Christian Castillo
8 109 Brian Baxter
9 111 Jeffrey Marlett

10 110 Chris Javer
11 129 Marcus Richard
12 126 Joseph Mcnelis
13 113 Chad Williams
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 150 Paulin Tsamezeu *IFBB PRO*
2 144 Aaron Owens *IFBB PRO*
3 86 Juan Medina
4 135 Benjamin Dehondt
5 115 Obencio Espinoza
6 117 Quentin Patterson
7 140 Kevin Hall
8 149 Karlo James Sales
9 151 Arnulfo Ybarra

10 146 Christopher Phifer
11 139 Juan Gomez
12 138 Jake Gamble
13 148 Zachary Ryan
14 114 Tommy Difiore
15 132 Ghibrian Avila
16 137 Mohammad Diaby
16 42 Hiep Nguyen
16 67 Enmanuel Castillo
16 68 Jamaal Clue
16 101 Michael Camacho
16 116 Dominic Nobili
16 131 Bassam Alallaw
16 134 Miguel Alberto Cancel
16 136 Domonique Dennis
16 141 Keith Miles
16 142 Bryan Mongiello
16 143 Paul Montoya
16 145 Jamion Paige
16 147 Dylan Restaino
NS 133 John Bush
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Cody Hornsby *IFBB PRO*
2 154 Jonathan Esparza *IFBB PRO*
3 167 Tyrell Bailey
4 163 Trey Quarles
5 166 Mark Vasylenko
6 165 Christopher Tangaro
7 158 Brayden Lynn
8 121 Zaeem Siddiqui
9 157 Danny Le

10 160 Gabriel Negron
11 87 Keith Atkins
12 156 Deston La Rue
13 122 Zakaria Traore
14 152 Mir Ansari
15 73 Artem Piari
16 153 Edbiko Elysee
16 53 Nicholas Vuocolo
16 118 Jason Cook
16 123 Timothy Wright
16 155 Josiah Hansen
16 159 Chris Meadows
16 161 Nelson Nicudemos
16 162 Spenser Nobles
16 164 Florent Syla
16 174 Collin Nichols
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 172 * Dmytro Krazhan * *IFBB PRO*
2 188 Robert Mazzara *IFBB PRO*
3 169 Bryan Hayden
4 177 Ryan Sullivan
5 128 Tobechukwu Okoye
6 176 Chris Papas
7 125 Alexander Galan
8 173 Dymitri Mckenzie
9 185 Stephen Gibki

10 178 Mingzhe Yu
11 170 Raid Hussein
12 168 Julian Crozier
13 180 Matthew Conway
14 111 Jeffrey Marlett
NS 175 Matt Norman

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 189 Cleef Metellus *IFBB PRO*
2 179 Michael Angelo Antoci *IFBB PRO*
3 130 Alireza Rouhani
4 191 Jon Schwartz
5 183 Herick Diaz
6 186 Viktor Horlov
7 127 Ian Michaud
8 182 Joseph Davis
9 181 Adam Cuellar

10 190 Zachary Penrod
11 192 Zane Stavinoha
12 109 Brian Baxter
13 124 Christian Castillo
14 126 Joseph Mcnelis
15 187 Ryan Laplante
NS 184 Voya Dronjak
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Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Robert Mauro *IFBB PRO*
2 197 Pj Newcomb
3 196 William Jordan
4 193 John Gaillard
5 195 Bernard Henderson
6 10 Robert Snitkoff
7 8 James Saunders
8 194 Greg Guy

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 199 * George Heard * *IFBB PRO*
2 198 Prince Green
3 204 Yosef Silko
4 200 Kirk Hesser
5 205 William Yacca
6 497 Jose Alonso
7 201 Ray Morris
8 217 Jose Perez
9 202 John Mayor Rodgers

10 203 Kenneth Rolon
11 500 Felix Cintron
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Men's Physique - Masters 50+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 209 Brad Estadt
2 218 Edward Smith
3 206 Isaias Arroyo
4 499 Bobbie Brooks
5 213 Mark Mayne
6 39 Gabe Polanik
7 214 Al Menkello
8 211 Jose Gutierrez
9 193 John Gaillard

10 215 Jayson Morgan
11 216 Jamie Osborn
12 208 Joseph Dimarsico
13 219 David Weisman
14 207 Ron Babics
15 210 Frank Green
16 212 Jason Hughes

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 199 * George Heard * *IFBB PRO*
2 222 Jim Gunning
3 205 William Yacca
4 224 Gerald Tucker
5 220 Noel Aviles
6 223 Eddy Perez

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 227 Lionell Matthews *IFBB PRO*
2 225 Jeffery Houser
3 104 Eddie Thomas
4 221 Stanley Cadet
5 200 Kirk Hesser
6 226 Carlyle Lewis

NS 203 Kenneth Rolon
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 240 Antwan Lyons *IFBB PRO*
2 502 Sean Ross
3 231 Jerry Layton
4 232 Calvin Masters
5 229 Cameron Crayk
6 243 Mark Perry
7 234 Ryan White
8 228 Kenneth Clough
9 206 Isaias Arroyo

10 247 Patrick Young
11 213 Mark Mayne
12 233 Nickelas Reznick
13 236 Johnny K Carranza
14 230 David Emanuel

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 237 Joshua Jimenez *IFBB PRO*
2 244 Thomas Stoughtenborough
3 235 Christopher Allen
4 242 Nicholas Palilunas
5 209 Brad Estadt
6 239 Jesse Levine
7 238 Shawn Jordan
8 245 Justin Tidd
9 241 Brian Manuel

10 216 Jamie Osborn
11 210 Frank Green
12 246 Hector Torres
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 283 Carlos Guzman *IFBB PRO*
2 295 Deron Howington
3 250 Ralph Lucien
4 249 Dankat Keswet
5 227 Lionell Matthews
6 252 William Ranson
7 255 Wade Kuehl
8 248 Marquis Feagin
9 222 Jim Gunning

10 221 Stanley Cadet
11 253 Erik Siejack
12 224 Gerald Tucker

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 257 Adrian Smith *IFBB PRO*
2 251 Arturo Mata
3 259 Angel Torres
4 258 Brandon Smith

NS 122 Zakaria Traore
NS 225 Jeffery Houser
NS 254 Johnathan Anderson
NS 263 Rodney Taylor

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 256 Nick Shaw *IFBB PRO*
2 262 Jesse Kessler
3 231 Jerry Layton
4 261 Dmarco Jones
5 234 Ryan White
6 213 Mark Mayne
7 230 David Emanuel

NS 121 Zaeem Siddiqui
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 267 * Kevin White * *IFBB PRO*
2 265 Brian Jenkins
3 237 Joshua Jimenez
4 271 Haider Sultan
5 264 Randie Glover
6 269 Aaron Pierce
7 260 Grant Hamilton
8 242 Nicholas Palilunas
9 229 Cameron Crayk

10 266 Sam Rhone
11 123 Timothy Wright
12 243 Mark Perry
13 238 Shawn Jordan
14 245 Justin Tidd
15 246 Hector Torres
16 247 Patrick Young
NS 120 Chris Moore

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 209 Brad Estadt
2 239 Jesse Levine
3 268 Jerome Barley
4 270 Nicholas Ross

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 273 Khi Evans *IFBB PRO*
2 278 Jt Tunks
3 272 Daniel Bridges
4 275 Joshua Johnson
5 276 John Lennon
6 235 Christopher Allen
7 279 Tj Walter
8 277 Brandon Riggins
9 274 Scott Fries
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 281 Jonathan Germino *IFBB PRO*
2 146 Christopher Phifer *IFBB PRO*
3 286 Charles Saydee
4 132 Ghibrian Avila
5 283 Carlos Guzman
6 285 Edwin Nunez
7 250 Ralph Lucien
8 503 Quin Bruce
9 141 Keith Miles

10 249 Dankat Keswet
11 143 Paul Montoya
12 252 William Ranson
13 284 Eni Markia
14 248 Marquis Feagin
15 253 Erik Siejack
16 280 Shawn Ali
16 287 Etai Yonah
NS 223 Eddy Perez
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Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 314 Benjamin Pruitt *IFBB PRO*
2 282 Marcus Gross *IFBB PRO*
3 297 Tray Jackson
4 292 Elvis De Los Santos
5 257 Adrian Smith
6 298 Kian Kassraei
7 251 Arturo Mata
8 293 Toby Hernandez
9 295 Deron Howington

10 258 Brandon Smith
11 296 Antonio Huddleston
12 300 Thomas Maximo
13 306 Jorge Arias
14 299 Korie Lewis
15 157 Danny Le
16 122 Zakaria Traore
16 201 Ray Morris
16 221 Stanley Cadet
16 255 Wade Kuehl
16 263 Rodney Taylor
16 288 Nick Ascoli
16 289 Brando Castillo
16 291 John Cook
16 301 Deshawn Parker
16 302 Sean Screws
16 303 Alex Taylor
16 304 Kayode Young
16 307 Ronald Baker
16 321 Joel Cantu
NS 294 Keron Herrera

Page 19 of 22



 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 305 Deen Arias *IFBB PRO*
2 319 Travis Yow *IFBB PRO*
3 308 Joshua Caballero
4 326 Ryan Sibley
5 313 Elijah Owens
6 316 David Rapoport
7 259 Angel Torres
8 309 Jay Cadena
9 312 Anderson Moise

10 256 Nick Shaw
11 311 Kenneth Martinez
12 262 Jesse Kessler
13 317 Ryan Veller
14 290 Brandon Cato
15 318 Christyan Villejoint
16 310 Pablo Hernandes
16 315 Jose Rabadan
NS 254 Johnathan Anderson

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 325 * Miles Mann * *IFBB PRO*
2 328 Dominique Warren *IFBB PRO*
3 331 Daniel Crespo
4 320 Aj Avitabile
5 322 Brandon Deslandes
6 324 Daniel Light
7 120 Chris Moore
8 334 Devin Richards
9 121 Zaeem Siddiqui

10 155 Josiah Hansen
11 348 Marco Spasiano
12 327 David Torres
13 213 Mark Mayne
NS 123 Timothy Wright
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Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 332 Tyler Fluitt *IFBB PRO*
2 267 Kevin White *IFBB PRO*
3 335 Jhonattan Santelises
4 330 Dwayne Collins
5 342 Zach Fishauf
6 264 Randie Glover
7 239 Jesse Levine
8 178 Mingzhe Yu
9 336 James Scagnelli

10 333 Dakota Ganassi
11 347 Kyle Rose
12 329 Trent Billiard
13 269 Aaron Pierce
14 266 Sam Rhone
15 245 Justin Tidd
16 323 Daniel Dominguez

 
Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 346 Keenan Polanco *IFBB PRO*
2 341 Donald Dudley *IFBB PRO*
3 337 Adnane Benkhaled
4 171 Zack Jennings
5 345 Sean Maruo
6 338 Alexander Brown
7 344 Bradley Krill
8 339 Mackendy Caidor
9 271 Haider Sultan

10 237 Joshua Jimenez
11 209 Brad Estadt
12 268 Jerome Barley
13 505 Juan Polanco
14 349 John Walls
15 343 Aaron Heitz
16 353 Giovanny Zarete
NS 340 Matt Daniel
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Men's Physique - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name
1 360 Demarcus Merritt *IFBB PRO*
2 273 Khi Evans *IFBB PRO*
3 359 Robert Labat
4 351 John Ryan Driebe
5 272 Daniel Bridges
6 352 Khalil Raheem
7 350 Justin Dixon-Scott
8 276 John Lennon
9 279 Tj Walter

10 274 Scott Fries
 

Men's Physique - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name

1 358 Kadeem Hillman *IFBB PRO*
2 362 Samuel Soto *IFBB PRO*
3 361 Wells Newsome
4 363 Devon Wilkerson
5 278 Jt Tunks
6 355 Steven Gabbert
7 356 Mark Ghossein
8 357 Carlos Grullon
9 354 Miguel Aguiar

NS 277 Brandon Riggins
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